
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
5440-A East Francis Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 46 X 28 X 13 IN

REF: NTLY-250415-0296001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 15APR25
ACTWGT: 100.54 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

baoyu xin
baoyu xin

120 FOURWINDS CT

12107284548
MANHATTAN KS 66503 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

5/
11

84
/C

6C
4

8805 5971 6595

     66503
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